® Write the numbers. ..

1.

4.

-

10.

13.

16.

19.

XXI =

XXX =

LXI

I =

LIX

VI

LXXX

1.

14.

17.

20.

IV =

LIV =

LXV =

XCVIII =
LXXVIII =

XCVII =

XII =

4 Write the Roman Numerals...

22, 4=

25.

28.

31.

34.

7.

40.

5=

23 =
56 =
70 =
3 =

13 =

23.

26.

29.

32.

35.

38.

41.

38 =

B =

99 =

46 =

62 =

o8 =

2 =

18.

21.

24,

27.

30.

33.

36.

39,

42.

VIIL =

LXVI =

XLVI =

XIV =

LXVII =

I =

XXXI =

34 =

75

26 =

88 =

T =

39 =
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